
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2023-
00256

12/15/20
23

ALEX, KEJI  Person 2
DANIEL, ATRIJEN vs. ALEX, 
KEJI

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00969

12/15/20
23

ANDERSON, LENNY 
A  Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. ANDERSON,
LENNY A

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00970

12/15/20
23

ARDMORE 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
VALVERDE, MARIA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00971

12/15/20
23

ARDMORE 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
THOMASON, JAMIE L

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00972

12/15/20
23

ARDMORE 
FINANCE  Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BRADBURY, TONYA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00968

12/15/20
23

BELL FINANCE  Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. PAYNE, 
JESSICA L.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00969

12/15/20
23

BELL FINANCE  Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. ANDERSON,
LENNY A

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00972

12/15/20
23

BRADBURY, 
TONYA  Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BRADBURY, TONYA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00256

12/15/20
23

DANIEL, ATRIJEN  Person 1
DANIEL, ATRIJEN vs. ALEX, 
KEJI

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
PB-2023-
00109

12/15/20
23

HEMBREE, MARVIN 
WARD  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF HEMBREE,
MARVIN WARD

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
FD-2023-
00156

12/15/20
23

HOBBS, ALLISON 
RENEE  Defendant

HOBBS, BRIAN vs. HOBBS, 
ALLISON RENEE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00156

12/15/20
23

HOBBS, BRIAN  Plaintiff
HOBBS, BRIAN vs. HOBBS, 
ALLISON RENEE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00155

12/15/20
23

JOHNS, JEREMY 
BRANDON  Plaintiff

JOHNS, JEREMY BRANDON vs. 
JOHNS, TERRA LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00155

12/15/20
23

JOHNS, TERRA 
LYNN  Defendant

JOHNS, JEREMY BRANDON vs. 
JOHNS, TERRA LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CV-2023-
00113

12/15/20
23

MON, SCOTT 
ALEN  Plaintiff

MON, SCOTT ALEN vs. STATE 
OF OKLAHOMA

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PO-2023-
00135

12/15/2
023

OSBORN, SARA 
MARIE  Plaintiff

OSBORN, SARA MARIE vs. 
RILEY, TYLER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00968

12/15/2
023

PAYNE, JESSICA L.  Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. PAYNE, 
JESSICA L.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PO-2023-
00135

12/15/2
023

RILEY, TYLER  Defendant
OSBORN, SARA MARIE vs. 
RILEY, TYLER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CV-2023-
00113

12/15/2
023

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA  Defendant

MON, SCOTT ALEN vs. STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
SC-2023-
00971

12/15/2
023

THOMASON, JAMIE 
L  Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
THOMASON, JAMIE L

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
PB-2023-
00110

12/15/2
023

TKATCH, ROBERT  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF TKATCH,
ROBERT

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
SC-2023-
00970

12/15/2
023

VALVERDE, MARIA  Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
VALVERDE, MARIA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
CF-2023-
00666

12/15/2
023

WARRIOR, TYLER 
HORSECHIEF  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, TYLER 
HORSECHIEF

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC
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